
No. 
6 

23 
24 
28 
31 
47 
50 
66 
68 
72 
77 
91 
99 

115 
129 
133 
182 
189 
199 

Name 
Max Andersson 
Tommy Nilsson 
Simon Kumlin 
Leonard Bognar 
David Törnblom 
Linus Lundvall 
Oliver Pettersson 
Gustav Ryderdahl 
Melvin Milasten 
Ludvig Gustafsson 
Leonell Salvo Svendsen
Niclas Nåtfors 
Klara Eriksson 
Benjamin Robertson 
Charlie Valleskog Karlss
Isak Hovberg 
Molly Ahlquist 
Ruben Eronen 
Sebastian Svensson 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Sponsor 

Westspeed Racing Team 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Sodakart.se 

Rättvik Racing Hyrkart 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Parolin Sverige 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Nerd Racing 

STHLM Motorsport 

Club 

Malmö AK 

Wäxjö MS 

Rasbo MK 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

Södertälje KRC 

Linköpings MS 

SMK Västerås Karting 

Järfälla MK 

Linköpings MS 

Järfälla MK 

Rättvik RK 

Rasbo MK 

KAK Motorsport 

Södertälje KRC 

Rasbo MK 

Järfälla MK 

Södertälje KRC 

KAK Motorsport 
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MKR6 / RMC5 - lördag 
Senior 125 

Träning 1, gr 2 

Practice 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-08-24 08:30 


